
São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:00 Endtime 09:45

Jury Courses

TD RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Course Laps HD MC TC

Assistant CAVAZZONI Pedro 10km 2 48m 31m 153m

Chief of Comp. TERRONI Matheus Race Codex: 4474

Weather

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End

Clear 17º 24º

Men Nations: 2 Athletes: 15 Start Mst 10 km F LTC

# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points

1 3080019 1 SANTOS Victor 1997 BRA 09:00:00

2 3080029 2 OLIVEIRA Claudio Gustav2004 BRA 09:00:00

3 3080039 3 RODRIGUES Wilbert 2004 BRA 09:00:00

4 3110021 4 FLORES Martin 2002 CHI 09:00:00

5 3080043 5 PEREIRA SANTOS Guilherme 2002 BRA 09:00:00

6 3080041 6 HENRIQUE Brayan 2004 BRA 09:00:00

7 3080057 7 XAVIER DOS SANTOS Anderson 2005 BRA 09:00:00

8 3110025 8 PEREZ Benjamin 2001 CHI 09:00:00

9 3080058 9 DA SILVA Ian Francisco2006 BRA 09:00:00

10 3080063 10 SANTOS Gabriel Cesar2006 BRA 09:00:00

11 3080066 11 CARMO DOS SANTOS Pedro Lucas 2005 BRA 09:00:00

12 3080067 12 SILVA Wellington 2006 BRA 09:00:00

13 3080065 13 RIBEIRO Caio 2007 BRA 09:00:00

14 3080064 14 LOPES DE FARIAS Ayslan Gabr 2006 BRA 09:00:00

15 3080059 15 BARBOSA DOS SANTOSDavi 2005 BRA 09:00:00

RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Pedro Cavazzoni (BRA)

TD-FIS Race Secretary

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2023 - 1st STAGE
Mst 10 km F LTC

STARTLIST

11/06/2023

Name



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:00 Endtime 09:45

Jury Courses
TD RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Course Laps HD MC TC
Assistant CAVAZZONI Pedro 10km 2 48m 31m 153m
Chief of Comp. TERRONI Matheus Race Codex: 4474

Weather
Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End
Clear 17º 24º

Men Nations: 2 Athletes: 13 Start Mst 10 km F LTC
# Cod BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points
1 3080029 2 OLIVEIRA Claudio Gustavo 2004 BRA 00:24:00,3 130,08
2 3110021 4 FLORES Martin 2002 CHI 00:24:01,1 00:00:00,80 131,64
3 3080019 1 SANTOS Victor 1997 BRA 00:24:12,4 00:00:12,10 153,60
4 3080043 5 PEREIRA SANTOS Guilherme 2002 BRA 00:24:32,0 00:00:31,70 191,71
5 3080057 7 XAVIER DOS SANTOS Anderson 2005 BRA 00:25:45,0 00:01:44,70 333,62
6 3080041 6 HENRIQUE Brayan 2004 BRA 00:26:41,4 00:02:41,10 443,26
7 3080063 10 SANTOS Gabriel Cesar 2006 BRA 00:26:50,8 00:02:50,50 461,54
8 3080058 9 DA SILVA Ian Francisco 2006 BRA 00:26:51,2 00:02:50,90 462,32
9 3080065 13 RIBEIRO Caio 2007 BRA 00:28:02,1 00:04:01,80 600,15

10 3080066 11 CARMO DOS SANTOS Pedro Lucas 2005 BRA 00:28:22,9 00:04:22,60 640,58
11 3080067 12 SILVA Wellington 2006 BRA 00:28:36,4 00:04:36,10 666,83
12 3110025 8 PEREZ Benjamin 2001 CHI 00:28:36,9 00:04:36,60 667,80
13 3080059 15 BARBOSA DOS SANTOS Davi 2005 BRA 00:31:45,0 00:07:44,70 1033,48

DNS, DNF & DQ

Cod BIB YoB NAT Status
3080039 3 RODRIGUES Wilbert 2004 BRA DNF
3080064 14 LOPES DE FARIAS Ayslan Gabriel 2006 BRA DNF

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2023 - 1st STAGE

Name

RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Pedro Cavazzoni (BRA)
TD-FIS Race Secretary

11/06/2023
RESULTLIST

Mst 10 km F LTC

Name


